506078783 05/28/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6125498

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MUH-CHEN YANG	03/26/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEECA TECHNOLOGIES INC.
Street Address:	6F., NO. 39, XIWEI ST., SANCHONG DIST.
City:	NEW TAIPEI CITY 241
State/Country:	TAIWAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16535346

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (410)461-3067

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4104656678

Email: rkl@rklpatlaw.com

Correspondent Name: ROSENBERG, KLEIN & LEE

Address Line 1: 3458 ELLICOTT CENTER DRIVE, SUITE 101

Address Line 4: ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	MR4391-118/C2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MORTON J. ROSENBERG
SIGNATURE:	/Morton J. Rosenberg/
DATE SIGNED:	05/28/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=4391-118-C2-ASSIGN-ASFILED-MAY28-2020#page1.tif source=4391-118-C2-ASSIGN-ASFILED-MAY28-2020#page2.tif

PATENT 506078783 REEL: 052770 FRAME: 0186

assignment deed

	REOF	0.0.0	Bar a	1888) ₀	98 TB	75 155 15 75 155 155 155	
	Teers go to	9 H	8-g 8		4	4-	
he PATENT RIGHTS refe	arned to in thi	s adreement	ara ((Chade C)	na)			
					DION Managemen		9000-0
						ently with this A	ssynmen
			/535,346, filed				
U.S. Patent	No		, issued			***************************************	
he PATENT RIGHTS ass	igned under	this agreeme	ent are. (Check	One)			
🔯 U.S. Patent	rights only						
☐ worldwide P	Patent rights.	In this case	e, the assignee	shall have the	right to clair	n the benefit of t	he filing o
f any U.S. Patent Applicat	lion identifier	i above.					
he ASSIGNOR(S) referre	d to in this a	greement is (or are).				
(Full name of sol	le or first ass	ignor) <u>Muh-C</u>	hen Yand		or Haragas		
^ddress) <u>6F .No. 2, Ln. 5</u> 6				11 Talwan R	o.c		
, 21.00.121.00.00.00.00.00							

	cum junn as	aidinni' ii siita')				
(Full name of sec							40
Address)							
Address) 	e being nam	ed on separa	tely numbered				
Address) 	e being nam E referred to	ed on separa	tely numbered ment is:	sheets attach			
Address) Additional assignors and the sole or first ASSIGNES	e being nam E referred to r First Assign	ed on separa in this agree (es) Leeca To	itely numbered ment is: echnologies ind	sheets attach	ed herato.		
Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNES	e being nam E referred to r First Assign	ed on separa in this agreer nee) <u>Leeca Tr</u> to 39 Xiwei 5	itely numbered ment is: echnologies ind	sheets attach	ed herato. Dei City 241.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Additional assignors an Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNEI (Name of Sole or (Address of Assi	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) <u>6F., N</u>	ed on separa in this agree (e) <u>Leeca T</u> (e) 39, Xiwei S	italy numbered ment is: schnologies in: St., Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato. Dei City 241.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNES	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) <u>6F. N</u>	ed on separa in this agree (see) <u>Leeca Tr</u> (s. 39, Xiwe) S	italy numbered ment is: schnologies in: St., Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato. Dei City 241.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Additional assignors an Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNEI (Name of Sole or (Address of Assi	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) <u>6F. N</u>	ed on separa in this agree (e) <u>Leeca T</u> (e) 39, Xiwei S	italy numbered ment is: schnologies in: St., Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato. Dei City 241.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Additional assignors an Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNES (Name of Sole or (Address of Assi	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) 6FN ASSIGNEE i	ed on separa in this agree (see) <u>Leeca Tr</u> (s. 39, Xiwe) S	italy numbered ment is: schnologies in: St., Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato. Dei City 241.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Address) Additional assignors are the sole or first ASSIGNES (Name of Sole or (Address of Assignors)	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) 6F. N ASSIGNEE (ed on separa in this agree inee) <u>Leeca Tr</u> io 39, Xiwei 5 s: (Check On ndividual	italy numbered ment is: schnologies in: St., Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Additional assignors an Additional assignors an he sole or first ASSIGNES (Name of Sole or (Address of Assi	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) 6E. N ASSIGNEE I	ed on separa in this agree inee) <u>Leeca Tr</u> io 39. Xiwei 5 s: (Check On ndividual artnership orporation of	itely numbered ment is: echnologies ind St. Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato.	Talwan, R.O.C.	
Address) Additional assignors are the sole or first ASSIGNES (Name of Sole or (Address of Assignors)	e being nam E referred to r First Assign gnee) 6FN ASSIGNEE i	ed on separa in this agree inee) <u>Leeca Tr</u> io 39. Xiwei 5 s: (Check On ndividual artnership orporation of	itely numbered ment is: echnologies ind st. Sanchong (sheets attach	ed herato.	Talwan, R.O.C.	

Page 1 of 2

Attorney Docket No. MR4391-118/C2

The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each ASSIGNEE; their successors and assigns:

the full and exclusive right to the invention;

an equal interest in and to the entire right, title, and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, and all continuation, continuation-in-part, divisional, re-issue, and re-examination patents and patent applications relating to the PATENT RIGHTS; and

the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. § 119, based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention.

As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and request(a) the Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNEE(S) as the ASSIGNEE(S) of an equal interest in the entire right, title, and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns.

Further, the ASSIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(S), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, substitute, renewal, reexamination, and reissue applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNEE(S), make all rightful oaths, and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(S), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.

I/WE hereby give our Attorney authorization to insert the Serial Number and filing date of the above-referenced Patent Application when known.

Muh-Chen Yang	V		(Date)

Page 2 of 2